 SPECIFICATIONS
1. DIMENSION (UNIT: mm)
                                          INDICATES ELECTRODE
2. CONNECTION (BOTTOM)     3. RECOMMENDED LAND PATTERN (UNIT: mm)
4. CONSTRUCTION
                                                                     MATERIAL LIST
                                                                   COILS ELECTRONIC CO., LTD.
TYPE

M
in
.
5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
INDUCTANCE
WITHIN
RATED CURRENT
(A) No. PART No.
L(μH) TOLERANCE
D.C.R.
(Ω)
Max. Idc1(Max.) Idc2(Max.)
S.R.F.
(MHz)
(Min.)
01 FDA32NP-R27□ 0.27 0.025 3.50 2.90 280
02 FDA32NP-R75□ 0.75 0.050 2.00 1.80 130
03 FDA32NP-1R0□ 1.0 0.060 1.70 1.80 120
04 FDA32NP-1R5□ 1.5 0.085 1.40 1.45 100
05 FDA32NP-1R8□ 1.8 0.09 1.30 1.45 90
06 FDA32NP-2R2□ 2.2 0.11 1.20 1.30 70
07 FDA32NP-2R7□ 2.7 0.12 1.10 1.20 65
08 FDA32NP-3R3□ 3.3 0.14 0.95 1.10 60
09 FDA32NP-3R9□ 3.9 0.18 0.90 1.00 55
10 FDA32NP-4R7□ 4.7 0.20 0.80 0.88 50
11 FDA32NP-5R6□ 5.6 0.22 0.75 0.88 43
12 FDA32NP-6R8□ 6.8 0.33 0.68 0.65 42
13 FDA32NP-8R2□ 8.2 0.35 0.63 0.65 40
14 FDA32NP-100□ 10.0
M
0.50 0.53 0.50 35
15 FDA32NP-150□ 15.0 0.65 0.46 0.46 30
16 FDA32NP-180□ 18.0 0.70 0.42 0.44 25
17 FDA32NP-220□ 22.0 1.00 0.38 0.40 22
18 FDA32NP-270□ 27.0 1.10 0.34 0.38 20
19 FDA32NP-330□ 33.0 1.55 0.30 0.32 18
20 FDA32NP-390□ 39.0 1.75 0.29 0.30 17
21 FDA32NP-470□ 47.0 2.40 0.25 0.24 14
22 FDA32NP-560□ 56.0 2.50 0.24 0.23 13
23 FDA32NP-680□ 68.0 3.10 0.22 0.22 12
24 FDA32NP-820□ 82.0
K、M
3.50 0.16 0.22 11
25 FDA32NP-101□ 100.0 5.00 0.15 0.15 11
26 FDA32NP-121□ 120.0 5.50 0.13 0.14 9
27 FDA32NP-151□ 150.0 6.50 0.12 0.14 8
28 FDA32NP-181□ 180.0 9.00 0.11 0.11 7
29 FDA32NP-221□ 220.0
K
10.0 0.11 0.11
6
* □: K: ±10%; M: ±20%